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Survey Title: Identity Project Survey

Report Type: Bar Graph Language: All

Start Date :13-Oct-20

End Date :29-Oct-20

Sent :0

Delivered :0

Bounced : 0

Completed :3,198

Unique Access Rate :0.00%

Incomplete :0

Incomplete Incl. in Report :0

Q1. Which of the following applies to you? (Select all that apply)

Responses Responses %

| am the parent of an ACPS student. 1,161 36%
| am an ACPS student. 1,094 34%
| am an ACPS staff member. 517 16%
| am a community member with no 285 9%

children in ACPS.
| am a community member with no

children in ACPS who lives in the 54 2%
Matthew Maury attendance zone.
| have attended T.C. Williams High 431 13%

School in the past.
| had a student attend T.C. Williams High

0,
School in the past. 218 7%
I have worked for ACPS at T.C. Williams .
High School in the past. 115 4%
:)22:/6 attended Matthew Maury in the 103 30
| had a student attend Matthew Maury in 109 3%
the past.
| have yvorked for ACPS at Matthew 29 1%
Maury in the past.
| am an ACPS community/business 63 -
partner.
Total Responses 4,179

Because multiple answers per participant are possible, the total percentage may exceed 100%.
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Q2. Please select the school(s) that your student(s) currently attend(s). (Select all that apply)

Responses Responses %
Early Childhood Center 14 1%
John Adams Elementary School 35 3%
Charles Barrett Elementary School 61 5%
Ferdinand T. Day Elementary School 18 2%
Cora Kelly School for Math, Science and 18 20
Technology

Lyles-Crouch Traditional Academy 58 5%
Douglas MacArthur Elementary School 76 7%
George Mason Elementary School 62 5%
Matthew Maury Elementary School 143 12%
Mount Vernon Community School 111 10%
James K. Polk Elementary School 44 4%
William Ramsay Elementary School 23 2%
Samuel W. Tucker Elementary School 45 4%
Patrick Henry K-8 School 39 3%
Jefferson-Houston School 45 4%
Francis C. Hammond Middle School 57 5%
George Washington Middle School 263 23%
T.C. Williams High School Minnie Howard 152 13%
Campus

T.C. Williams High School 340 30%

T.C. Williams Satellite Campus 12 1%




Chance for Change Academy
Other (Please specify)
Total Responses

4
10
1,630

0%
1%

Because multiple answers per participant are possible, the total percentage may exceed 100%.
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Q3. Please select the school where you are a student.

Responses

Early Childhood Center

John Adams Elementary School
Charles Barrett Elementary School
Ferdinand T. Day Elementary School
Cora Kelly School for Math, Science and
Technology

Lyles-Crouch Traditional Academy
Douglas MacArthur Elementary School
George Mason Elementary School
Matthew Maury Elementary School
Mount Vernon Community School
James K. Polk Elementary School
William Ramsay Elementary School
Samuel W. Tucker Elementary School
Patrick Henry K-8 School
Jefferson-Houston School

Francis C. Hammond Middle School
George Washington Middle School
T.C. Williams High School Minnie Howard
Campus

T.C. Williams High School

T.C. Williams Satellite Campus
Chance for Change Academy

Adult Education

Total Responses

Responses
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826

1,083
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Q4. Please select your current site(s) of employment. (Select all that apply)

Responses Responses %
Early Childhood Center 8 2%
John Adams Elementary School 14 3%
Charles Barrett Elementary School 16 3%
Ferdinand T. Day Elementary School 15 3%
Cora Kelly School for Math, Science and 15 3%
Technology

Lyles-Crouch Traditional Academy 10 2%
Douglas MacArthur Elementary School 22 4%
George Mason Elementary School 12 2%
Matthew Maury Elementary School 19 4%
Mount Vernon Community School 18 4%
James K. Polk Elementary School 18 4%
William Ramsay Elementary School 17 3%
Samuel W. Tucker Elementary School 17 3%
Patrick Henry K-8 School 16 3%
Jefferson-Houston School 22 4%
Francis C. Hammond Middle School 28 6%
George Washington Middle School 28 6%
T.C. Williams High School Minnie Howard 57 11%
Campus

T.C. Williams High School 223 44%
T.C. Williams Satellite Campus 12 2%
Chance for Change Academy 6 1%
Adult Education 5 1%
Central Office 48 9%
Other (Please specify) 10 2%
Total Responses 656

Because multiple answers per participant are possible, the total percentage may exceed 100%.
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Q5. What is your ZIP code?

Responses
22206

22301

22302

22304

22305

22311

22312

22314

Other (Please specify)
Total Responses

22206

223

Cither (Flease specify)
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Q6. | have good understanding of the history of Superintendent Thomas Chambliss (T.C.)

Williams.

Responses Responses %
Strongly Agree 1,151 36%
Agree 1,591 50%
Disagree 326 10%
Strongly Disagree 104 3%
Total Responses 3,172
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Q7. 1 want the name of T.C. Williams High School changed.

Responses Responses %
Strongly Agree 1,598 51%
Agree 764 24%
Disagree 396 13%
Strongly Disagree 392 12%
Total Responses 3,150
Strongly Agree
Dizagree— 13%
Strongly Disagree— 12%
A 20% 40% B0% 20% 100%

Q9. | have good understanding of the history of Matthew Fontaine Maury.
Responses Responses %
Strongly Agree 828 26%
Agree 1,365 43%
Disagree 682 22%
Strongly Disagree 272 9%

Total Responses 3,147
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Q10. I want the name of Matthew Maury Elementary changed.

Responses Responses %
Strongly Agree 1,212 39%
Agree 1,004 33%
Disagree 506 16%
Strongly Disagree 352 11%
Total Responses 3,074
Strongly Agree
Dizagree— 16%
Strongly Disagree— 1%
A 20% 40% B0% 20% 100%
Q12. | feel well informed about the Identity Project: Renaming Our Schools.
Responses Responses %
Strongly Agree 1,118 35%
Agree 1,591 50%
Disagree 370 12%
Strongly Disagree 85 3%

Total Responses 3,164
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Q13. Which of the following best describes your race/ethnicity?
Responses Responses %
Asian 103 3%
Black or African American 619 20%
Hispanic or Latino 425 14%
Multiracial 160 5%
American Indian and Alaskan
Native/Native Hawaiian or Pacific 18 1%
Islander
\White 1,495 49%
Other 217 7%
Total Responses 3,037
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